
MK24-07448X

MK24-09162C

MK24-98991X

MK24-03054L

MK
23

-06
67

7W

MK24-08269A

MK23-06427A

MK24-99006X

MK24-10491K

MK25-07176T

MK23-07043P

MK23-06673X

MK
23

-06
67

8V

MK
25

-06
58

7V

MK25-03822N

MK23-05959T

MK23-07593W

MK25-07477N

MK23-07373T

MK23-07374A
MK23-07375K

MK24-98999A

MK23-06671K

MK23-05957V

MK24-98990N

MK23-06262W

MK25-06589T

MK24-07114P

MK
23

-06
67

4L

MK24-07113V
MK24-07115T

MK
25

-03
82

3X

MK23-06672N

MK23-01858P

MK24-03055C

MK25-99384C

MK24-05459L

MK
23

-06
67

6M

MK25-06135C

MK25-06600V

MK
25

-06
58

5M

MK24-03518P TTAANN
JJOO

NNG G
K KA AT TO O

N N
G G

R R
O O

A AD D

G E Y L A N G  R O A D
G E Y L A N G  R O A D

SS II MM SS AA VV EE NN UU EE

SERV I C E  R O A D
S E R V I C E  R O A D

G E Y L A N G  R O A D
G E Y L A N G  R O A D

..

GG
UU

II LL
LL EE

MM
AA

RR
DD

RR
OO

AA
DD

S I M S  A V E N U E
S I M S  A V E N U E

PAYA  L E B A R  L I N K
PAYA  L E B A R  L I N K

PP AA
YY AA

LL EE
BB

AA
RR

RR
OO

AA
DD

S I M S  A V E N U E
S I M S  A V E N U E

TAN J O
N G

 K A T O
N G

 R O
A D

TA N J O
N G

 K A T O
N G

 R O
A D

PAYA  L E B A R  R O
A D

PAYA  L E B A R  R O
A D

G E Y L A N G  R O A D
G E Y L A N G  R O A D

MK23-06991M

R A I L W A Y  P R O T E C T I O N  R A I L W A Y  P R O T E C T I O N  
 P L A N P L A N

The information shown is indicative only
Terms & Conditions Apply

 

0 40 8020
m

1:2,000Selected 1 Lot(s): MK23-06991M
E

PO: G4071223G_4      PARK PLACE RESIDENCES AT PLQ

A4 Portrait

© 2019 Singapore Land Authority.
Date: 4/10/2022 Time: 10:00:42 AM

Legend
Railway 1st Reserve Line
Railway Protection Line
Railway Safety Line
Land within Railway Safety Zone
Land not included in this plan


